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Entity#: 2297084

Filing Type: REGISTERED TRADE NAME

Original Filing Date: 05/21/2014

Location:

Business Name: AGORA'S LITTLE GEMS EARLY LEARNING AND CHILD

CARE CENTER

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/21/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

AGORA CHRISTIAN SERVICES, INC.
400 W BROAD ST

COLUMBUS OH 43215

05/21/2014

Active

Filings

Filing Type

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
05/21/2014
01/21/2019
01/24/2019
01/22/2024

01/31/2024

Document ID

201414100549
201902100532
201902500976
202402200320

202403103904
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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